
23rd IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Slovenia (Celje and Laško)
Final Round, 19-20. place

Team A

A Slovakia
Team B

B Korea
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Celje Arena Golovec 1.7.2022 12:00 50 102

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

15 15 31 36

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/5
1

18:49
2

37:55
3

55:56
1

12:47
2

43:53
3

57:42 4/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

5 KUCSERA Rebeka

7 VARGOVÁ Diana Mária 5

9 GYÖRIOVÁ Viktória 2

10 ŠČÍPOVÁ Olívia 5 1

12 KUSYOVÁ Kristína

13 LUKÁČOVÁ Emma

15 ZSÁKOVICS Sára Erika

17 HORNYÁK Panna

19 VORŽÁČKOVÁ Viktoria

21 BAČENKOVÁ Dorota 5

22 ZLATINSKÁ Vivien 1 1

23 DVORŠCÁKOVÁ Alena 6 1

25 PÉNZES Monika 2

27 DMYTRENKO Nataliia 4 1

29 PÁLOVÁ Petra 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

7 LEE Wonjung 5

9 LEE Hanju 2

11 LEE Seulki 1

12 LEE Juhyun

13 PAK Eunsu 4 1 2

14 KO Hyeonseo

16 LEE Gaeun

17 YEON Jihyun

20 JI Eunhye 11

22 PAK Serim

23 LEE Jaeyoung 1

24 SHIN Dabeen

26 PARK Jiho

27 JEON Jiyeon 3

33 LEE Yeonsong 6

34 CHOI Hansol 3

Off A PALOVČÁKOVÁ Milica

Off B BEŇADIK Ján

Off C HUDÁK Juraj

Off D PALA Lubomir

Off E KASAKOVÁ Martina

Off A OH Seong Ok

Off B KIM Jungeun

Off C SHIN Chang Ho

Off D KO Yu Jin

Off E SON Jaeung

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

CONBERSE Agustin (ARG) CORREA Santiago (ARG)

Technical officials

DA COSTA Denio (BRA) SONDORS Zigmars (LAT)

IHF Official

BASHEV Mihail (BUL)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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